Notice Inviting Tender 

1 Tender Reference No. AMT/SOLAR-I/DPC-YTL/4-B/2020-21 

2 Tender can be downloaded 29 /10/2020 

3 Estimated Cost /Allocated Budget Rs. 46,55,000/- (Rs. Forty-Six Lakhs Fifty-Five 

Thousand Only) 

(as per Benchmark cost of MNRE with 5-year 

CMC) 

4 Tender document fee (Rs. 5000/- + 900 GST =5900/-) (i.e. Rs. Five 

Thousand Nine Hundred Only 

Non-Refundable & Non-transferable) to be 

submitted online. 

5 Earnest Money Deposit (EMD) Rs. 46,550/- i.e. 1% of the Estimated Cost 

6 Date and Time of Pre-bid Meeting 

and Venue 

06/11/2020 at 11:30 AM 

Divisional Office, Maharashtra Energy